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Notice of initial substantial sharcholder

Form 603
Corporations Law
Section 671B

To: Pacific Brands Limited
Level 2, 290 Burwood Road
HAWTHORN VIC 3122

1. Details of substantial shareholder

Lege Mason Asset Management Limited (ABN 76 004 838 849) and each of the bodies

corporate listed in Annexure A

The holder became a substantial holder on 15th November 2012

2. Details of voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting
interest in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate had a relevant interest
in on the date the substantial holder became a substiantial holder are as follows:

Class of securities Number of Person’s vote Voting Power
securities
FBG Fully Paid 46,321,709 46.321,709 5.07%
Ordinary

3, Details of relevant interests

Holder of relevant interest Nature of relevant interest

Class and number of

business on a stock market of
a stock exchange containing
no terms and conditions other
than standard terms and
conditions

securities
Legg Mason Asset 46,321,709 were acquired 46,321,709 PRG Fully Paid
Management Australia pursuant to contracts entered | Ordinary
Limited into in the ordinary course of

4.  Details of present registered holders

The persons registered as holders of the securities referred to in paragraph 3 above are

as follows:

Holder of relevant interest Registered holder of Class and number of
securities securities
Legg Mason Asset State Street Australia Limited | 4,901,583 PBG Fully Paid
Management Australia {SSAL) Ordinary
Limited
Legg Mason Asset The Bank of New York 477,914 PBG Fully Paid
Management Australia Mellon (BNYM) Ordinary
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Limited

Legg Mason Asset National Custodian Services | 11,163,088 PEG Fully Paid
Management Australia (NCS) Ordinary

Limited

Legg Mason Asset Banque Nationale de Paris 5,653,625 PBG Fully Paid
Management Australia (BNF) Ordinary

Limited

Legg Mason Asset Citi 24125 499 PBG Fully Paid
Management Australia Qrdinary

Lirnited

5, Consideration

The consideration paid for each relevant interest referred to in paragraph 3 above, and
acquired in the four months prior 1o the day that the substantial holder became a
substantial holder is as follows:

Holder of relevant Date of acquisition Consideration Class and number
interest of securities
Legg Mason Asset
Management Australia Refer to Annexure B
Limited

6. Associates

The reasons the persons named in paragraph 3 above are associates of the substantial

holder are as follows:

Name and ACN/ABN (if applicable) Nature of association

As per Anmexure A

Each of the bodies corporate referred to in
Annexure A is a related body corporate of
Lepgg Mason Asset Manapement Australia
Limited.

7. Addresses

The addresses of the persons named in this fortn are as follows:

Name

Nature of association

Limited

Legg Mason Asset Management Australia Level 47, 120 Colling Street, Melbourne

VIC 3000

Dated this 19th day of November 2012

b

Rino Lupo

Legg Mason Asset Management Australia Limited

g 00E /012
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Annexure B

PBG Acquisitions from 13th July 2012 to 14th November 2012

As Of

1111412
1111412
1111412
111312
111212
11/08/12
11/06/12
11/0812
11/0112
110112
10/3112
10/30/12
1013012
10/29/12
1072412
10722112
10/18/12
10/18/12
101712
10/16/12
10/16/12
1012112
10111112
10/11412
1071012
10/09/12
10/04/12
Qo/28/12
09728112
09/26/12
Q9725112
08/24/12
09/20/12
09/19/12
09/06/12
09/05/12
08/04/12
08/04/12
00/04/12
09/04/12
00/04/12
08/03/12
09/03/12
08/3112
0873012
08/24/12
08/22/12
08/17/12
0B3N2
08/03/12
08/02112
08/02112
0s/01/12
07131112
07/30/12
Q7/27M2
07/26/12
0772512

B/S Qty

DN ODODDOIDNOOONODNODOODD DO NN OO OO ODDDNNNNONDNDODODDDUDODOmmEow W@

365082
56717
299377
B479
17354
12334
146199
6513448
452092
29235
418643
525547
9042
142778
25348
26660
308225
14543
5336
6067
D319
12566
12926
249211
22108
6542
1278637
17235
464650
232982
15162
7a733
J26461
140808
892077
551185
105154
687137
79302
168808
28463
169579
375347
223274
178783
232930
302883
6235
20716
293454
350M
478068
189306
302741
416964
107164
202089
803757

Price SettleDt

0.6113 11719112
0.6113 11/19112
0.6113 11/19112
0.6 11/16/12
0.605 1113512
0.595 111412
0.57 11/09/12
0.5607 11/00/12
0.5948 11/0712
0.5919 11/0712
0.6087 11/05/12
0.5883 11/02/12
0.5917 11/02/12
0.555 11/0112
0.5415 10/29/12
0.5581 1012512
0.5574 10/24/12
0.5763 10/23/12
0.5784 10/2212
0.5803 10M912
0.5777 10M8Nnz2
0.5869 101712
0.5915 10/16/12
0.5315 10/16/M12
0.595 101512
0.6073 10M12M12
0.6179 10/09/12
0.6095 10/04/92
0.6095 10/04/12
0.5893 10/02/12
0.595 09/28/12
0.6008 09/2712
0.5957 09/25/12
0.615 D5/24/12
0.815 091112
0.6237 09M10/12
0.6134 08/07M2
0.6304 08/07/12
0.6304 09/07/12
0.622 09/07M12
0.6134 00/07M12
0.5938 09/06/12
0.6003 08/06/12
0.6136 09/05M12
0.8057 09/04/12
0.5778 08/29M12
0.5723 08/2712
0.575 08/2212
0.56 08/16/12
0.5334 08/09/12
0.5316 08/08/12
0.5366 08/08/12
0.5333 08/07/12
0.5178 08/0312
0.5159 08/02/12
0.4832 0B8/0112
0.4741 07/3112
C.4796 07/30/12

Class

Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Pald Ordinary
Fully Paid Qrdinary
Fully Pald Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fuilly Paid Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Pald Ordinary
Fully Pald Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Pald Ordinary
Fully Paid Qrdinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Pald Qrdinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Paid Qrdinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Pald Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Pald Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Pald Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Pald Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Pald Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Pald Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary
Fully Paid Ordinary

F012/012



